
NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER  •  SUMMER 2024

FIRST STAGE CAMPS - $240, 1 week, half-day

Age Camp Name 9am - 12pm

4-6 How to Catch a... June 17-21, July 22-26

4-6 Dino-mite Dinosaurs June 24-28, July 29-Aug 2

4-6 Magic Circus July 1-5*, Aug 5-9

4-6 Peppa & Friends July 8-12, Aug 12-16

4-6 Insectopia July 15-19, Aug 19-23

EXPLORE CAMPS - $240, 1 week, half-day          Combine a morning & afternoon to make it a full day!        

Age Camp Name 9am - 12pm 1 - 4pm

6-9 Odd Squad June 17-21, July 22-26

6-9 Castle Quest June 17-21, July 22-26

6-9 Paranormal Activity June 24-28, July 29-Aug 2

6-9 Mario’s World June 24-28, July 29-Aug 2

6-9 Diagon Alley July 1-5*, Aug 5 - 9

6-9 Pineapple Under the Sea July 1-5*, Aug 5-9

6-9 Enchanted Wood July 8-12, Aug 12-16

6-9 School for Peculiar Children July 8-12, Aug 12-16

6-9 Dungeons & Dragons July 15-19, Aug 19-23

6-9 Zany Zoo July 15-19, Aug 19-23

PERFORMANCE CAMPS - $960, 2 weeks, full-day

Age Camp Name 9am - 4pm
8-11 Madagascar June 17-28, July 15-26, Aug 12-23
8-11 Snow White June 17-28, July 15-26, Aug 12-23
8-11 SpongeBob’s Musical July 1-12*, July 29-Aug 9
10-14 Barbieland June 17-28, July 15-26, Aug 12-23
10-14 Monty Python’s Spamalot July 1-12*, July 29-Aug 9
10-14 A Midsummer Night’s Dream July 1-12*, July 29-Aug 9

summer campsummer camp
Downtown Portland: June 17 - August 23Downtown Portland: June 17 - August 23

The Judy, 1000 SW BroadwayThe Judy, 1000 SW Broadway

*No class on July 4 
 

Before Care (8-9am) and After Care (4-5pm) is available. 

BUT WAIT, THERE’S MORE!
See next page for Skills & Behind-the-Scenes (Ages 10-14)

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  •  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  •  503-222-2190



NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER  •  SUMMER 2024

SKILLS CAMPS: $240, 1 week, half-day             Combine a morning & afternoon to make it a full day!        

Age Camp Name 9am - 12pm 1 - 4pm

10-14 Comedy Styles June 17-21, July 15-19,  
Aug 12-16

10-14 Stage Combat June 24-28, July 22-26,  
Aug 19-13

10-14 Musical Theater: Show Stoppers July 1-5*, July 29-Aug 2

10-14 Acting: Scenes for the Stage July 1-5*, July 29-Aug 2

10-14 Musical Theater: Movie Musicals July 8-12, Aug 5-9

10-14 Acting: Physical Theater and Mask July 8-12, Aug 5-9

BEHIND THE SCENES: $480, 2 weeks, half-day    Combine with a Skills Camp to make it a full day!

Age Camp Name 9am - 12pm 1 - 4pm

10-14 Technical Theater & Design June 17-28, July 15-26,  
Aug 12-23

summer camp, cont.summer camp, cont.
Downtown Portland: June 17 - August 23Downtown Portland: June 17 - August 23

The Judy, 1000 SW BroadwayThe Judy, 1000 SW Broadway

*No class on July 4

Before Care (8-9am) and After Care (4-5pm) is available. 

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  •  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  •  503-222-2190



NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER  •  SUMMER 2024

FIRST STAGE CAMPS - $240, 1 week, half-day

Age Camp Name 9am - 12pm

4-6 How to Catch a... June 17-21

4-6 Dino-mite Dinosaurs June 24-28

4-6 Magic Circus July 1-5*

4-6 Peppa & Friends July 8-12

EXPLORE CAMPS - $240, 1 week, half-day           Combine a morning & afternoon to make it a full day!        

Age Camp Name 9am - 12pm 1 - 4pm

6-9 Odd Squad June 17-21

6-9 Castle Quest June 17-21

6-9 Paranormal Activity June 24-28

6-9 Mario’s World June 24-28

6-9 Diagon Alley July 1-5*

6-9 Pineapple Under the Sea July 1-5*

6-9 Enchanted Wood July 8-12

6-9 School for Peculiar Children July 8-12

PERFORMANCE CAMPS - $480, 1 week, full-day

Age Camp Name 9am - 4pm

8-11 Bugs: The Musical June 17-21

8-11 Hansel and Gretel: Just Eat It July 1-5*

10-14 Emma: A Pop Musical June 24-28

10-14 Even Stranger Things July 8-12

summer campsummer camp  
SE Portland: June 17 - July 12SE Portland: June 17 - July 12

Trinity Methodist Church, 3915 SE Steele StreetTrinity Methodist Church, 3915 SE Steele Street

*No class on July 4

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  •  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  •  503-222-2190



summer campsummer camp
NE Portland: July 15 - August 9NE Portland: July 15 - August 9

Rose City Park Methodist, 5830 NE Alameda StreetRose City Park Methodist, 5830 NE Alameda Street

FIRST STAGE CAMPS - $240, 1 week, half-day
Age Camp Name 9am - 12pm

4-6 Insectopia July 15-19
4-6 How to Catch a... July 22-26
4-6 Dino-mite Dinosaurs July 29-Aug 2
4-6 Magic Circus Aug 5-9
EXPLORE CAMPS - $240, 1 week, half-day   Combine a morning & afternoon to make it a full day!       

Age Camp Name 9am - 12pm 1 - 4pm
6-9 Dungeons & Dragons July 15-19
6-9 Zany Zoo July 15-19

6-9 Odd Squad July 22-26

6-9 Castle Quest July 22-26

6-9 Paranormal Activity July 29-Aug 2

6-9 Mario’s World July 29-Aug 2

6-9 Diagon Alley Aug 5-9

6-9 Pineapple Under the Sea Aug 5-9

PERFORMANCE CAMPS - $480, 1 week, full-day

Age Camp Name 9am - 4pm

8-11 Bugs: The Musical July 15-19

8-11 Hansel and Gretel: Just Eat It July 29-Aug 2

10-14 Emma: A Pop Musical July 22-26

10-14 Even Stranger Things Aug 5-9

  

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER  •  SUMMER 2024

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  •  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  •  503-222-2190



summer campsummer camp
Beaverton: July 29 - August 23Beaverton: July 29 - August 23

The Reser, 12625 SW Crescent StreetThe Reser, 12625 SW Crescent Street

EXPLORE CAMPS - $240, 1 week, half-day   Combine a morning & afternoon to make it a full day!        

Age Camp Name 9am - 12pm 1 - 4pm
6-9 Paranormal Activity July 29-Aug 2
6-9 Mario’s World July 29-Aug 2
6-9 Diagon Alley Aug 5-9
6-9 Pineapple Under the Sea Aug 5-9
6-9 Enchanted Wood Aug 12-16
6-9 School for Peculiar Children Aug 12-16
6-9 Dungeons & Dragons Aug 19-23
6-9 Zany Zoo Aug 19-23
PERFORMANCE CAMPS: $960, 2 weeks, full-day

Age Camp Name 9am - 4pm
8-11 Madagascar July 29-Aug 9
8-11 SpongeBob’s Musical Aug 12-23
10-14 Barbieland July 29-Aug 9
10-14 A Midsummer Night’s Dream Aug 12-23
SKILLS CAMPS: $240, 1 week, half-day         Combine a morning & afternoon to make it a full day!        

Age Camp Name 9am - 12pm 1 - 4pm
10-14 Musical Theater: Show Stoppers July 29-Aug 2, 

Aug 19-23
10-14 Acting: Scenes for the Stage July 29-Aug 2, 

Aug 19-23
10-14 Musical Theater: Movie Musicals Aug 5-9
10-14 Acting: Physical Theater and Mask Aug 5-9
10-14 Musical Theater: Heroes and Villains Aug 12-16
10-14 Acting: Creating Characters Aug 12-16

NORTHWEST CHILDREN’S THEATER  •  SUMMER 2024

Before Care (8-9am) and After Care (4-5pm) is available. 

REGISTER AT NWCTS.ORG  •  CLASSES@NWCTS.ORG  •  503-222-2190


